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18 May 2013

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Benelux - Qualifying 1

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

Nbr Namefrom Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat

#

10 Melroy Heemskerk Porsche 997 MK22:00.851 09:04:3021

1 Bert Longin Porsche 997 MK21:59.653 09:12:2452

7 Paul van Splunteren Porsche 997 MK21:57.938 09:13:3223

10 Melroy Heemskerk Porsche 997 MK21:57.934 09:14:2654

10 Melroy Heemskerk Porsche 997 MK21:57.679 09:16:2465

Summary of best laptimes per class

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In

Avg.
Speed

10 PROMelroy Heemskerk 1:57.679 6 94.59Porsche 997 MK2
67 AMJan van Kuijk 2:08.917 5 92.49Porsche 997 MK1

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nuTimekeeping by :  Circuit Park Zandvoort
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